DESCRIPTION
The KODI KLIP® System saves time, money and
provides stronger rebar connections using the
patented four-point grip system that gives more
consistent and stable connections. Dramatically
reduces wracking and eliminates unwanted motion.
APPLICATION
Use wherever rebar connections are required,

■ KODI KLIP® KLIPPER™ Gun Extension Handle
■ KODI KLIP® KORNER KLIP™
HOW TO ORDER
■ Choose the size K-KLIP you need.
Within product numbering system, the first Number =
TOP rebar size and second number = BOTTOM
rebar size. All K-KLIPs are sold by the carton only.
Example: Part # KCS324 - Violet color
Imperial - #3 to #4 Rebar
#3 is the top rebar size and
#4 is the bottom rebar size
KODI KLIP® K-KLIPS™
Accessories - Rebar Connections
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 3 File Date: 8/26/2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
KODI KLIP® - K-KLIP® IMPERIAL
Product Code Description Weight
KCS323 #3 TO #3 BLUE IMPERIAL K-KLIP 28.90 LB
KCS324 #3 TO #4 VIOLET IMPERIAL K-KLIP 21.30 LB
KCS325 #3 TO #5 PURPLE IMPERIAL K-KLIP 22.10 LB
KCS326 #3 TO #6 BEIGE IMPERIAL K-KLIP 21.30 LB
KCS424 #4 TO #4 RED IMPERIAL K-KLIP 20.70 LB
KCS425 #4 TO #5 ORANGE IMPERIAL K-KLIP 22.10 LB
KCS426 #4 TO #6 LIME GREEN IMPERIAL K-
KLIP
21.40 LB
KCS525 #5 TO #5 WHITE IMPERIAL K-KLIP 20.90 LB
KCS526 #5 TO #6 LIGHT BLUE IMPERIAL K-
KLIP
20.90 LB
KCS626 #6 TO #6 YELLOW IMPERIAL K-KLIP 21.50 LB
KODI KLIP® - K-KLIP® IMPERIAL PRESTRESS
CONNECTOR
Product Code Description Weight
KPS412 1/2 DIA STRAND GRAY IMPERIAL
K-KLIP - PRESTRESS
22.60 LB
KODI KLIP® - K-KLIP® METRIC
Product Code Description Weight
KKM0610 6MM TO 10MM PURPLE METRIC K-
KLIP
29.80 LB
KKM0612 6MM TO 12MM LIME GREEN METRIC
K-KLIP
22.90 LB
KKM0810 8MM TO 10MM GREEN METRIC K-
KLIP
29.20 LB
KKM0812 8MM TO 12MM ORANGE METRIC K-
KLIP
22.60 LB
KKM0816 8MM TO 16MM GRAY METRIC K-KLIP 21.00 LB
KKM1010 10MM TO 10MM BLUE METRIC K-
KLIP
28.90 LB
KKM1012 10MM TO 12MM BROWN METRIC K-
KLIP
22.10 LB
KKM1016 10MM TO 16MM TAN METRIC K-KLIP 22.00 LB
KKM1020 10MM TO 20MM BEIGE METRIC K-
KLIP
21.30 LB
KKM1212 12MM TO 12MM RED METRIC K-KLIP 21.80 LB
KKM1216 12MM TO 16MM VIOLET METRIC K-
KLIP
21.70 LB
KKM1220 12MM TO 20MM LIME GREEN
METRIC K-KLIP
21.40 LB
KKM1612 16MM TO 12MM YELLOW METRIC K-
KLIP
21.00 LB
KKM1616 16MM TO 16MM WHITE METRIC K-
KLIP